Résultats course des As : 8,4 km

Classement Dossard Nom
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1

3

2
19

38

82
10
79
34
55
59
28
84
13
63
18
60
101
24
87
47
21
39
105
71

107
50
57
40
44

64
94
90
103
65
78
106
41
62
70
98
67
111
68
48

Zouhair
Stouti
Boehler

Lonchambon

Crawford

Eckes
Fuchs
Rey
Pflimlin
Durin
Forster
Schalk
Klein
Kaehlin
Haber
Brun

Langenbronn

Lutz

Ueberschlag

Ritter
Haller
Wurtlin
Gensbittel
Yamani
Naas

Ferraz
Freymann
Hartmann
Uhlen
Hund

Hiegel
Jaegle
Mawtin
Welte
Auffret
Walder
Fuchs
Boeglin
Brodbeck
Geng
Antony
Willermin
Schoepfer
Dumaine
Haller

Prénom
Mostafa
Boujemaa
Andreas
Loic

Oliphant

Thomas
Serge
Eric
Pascal
Jerome
Serge
Thomas
Alain
Philippe
Rémy
Matthieu

Jean-Claude

Eugene
Benoit
Patrick
Bruno
Cedric
Dominique
Bouazza
Christophe

Joachim
Sebastien
Jean-Marc

Christian
Jean-
Philippe
Daniel
Jean Paul
Stuart
Martin
Loic
Nicolas
Christine
Christophe
Patrick
Bernard
Séverine
Antoine
Markus
Ludovic
Anne

Ville / Club
Strasbourg
Liege
Rheinfelden
AC Huningue
Pudsey & Bramley
AC (GB)
Henflingen
Saint-Louis RC
Saint-Louis RC
SP Franken
Hegenheim
Malmerspach
AC Huningue
Saint-Louis
Saint Louis R.C
Rumersheim
Saint-Louis RC
Roppentzwiller
Sondersdorf
Village-Neuf
Village-Neuf
Saint-Louis

AC Huningue
Michelbach-Le-Bas
Mulhouse
Huningue
Muhlbach-sur-
Munster
Sierentz
Pompiers
Hagenthal
Hegenheim

Hesingue

Habsheim

AS Munster

Basel

Huningue
Ranspach-le-Haut
Spechbach-le-Bas
Sierentz

Rixheim
Hegenheim
Hegenheim
Hegenheim
Blotzheim
Allschwil
Blotzheim
Saint-Louis

Année Cat.
67 MV1
74  MSEN
73  MSEN
74  MSEN
71  MSEN
87 MSEN
55 MV2
71  MSEN
78 MSEN
88 MSEN
56 MV2
71  MSEN
58 MV2
63 MV1
67 MV1
87 MSEN
57 MV2
62 MV1
67 MvV1
90 MIJUN
62 MvV1
76  MSEN
65 MvV1
47 MV3
80 MSEN
65 MV1
82 MSEN
70 MSEN
64 MV1
60 MV1
64 MV1
49 MV3
72  MSEN
64 MV1
75 MSEN
71  MSEN
67 FV1
68 MvV1
75 MSEN
60 MvV1
79 FSEN
65 MvV1
60 MvV1
74  MSEN
64 FV1
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Class/Cat.Temps

00:27:29
00:28:09
00:28:48
00:29:31

00:30:09

00:30:32
00:30:53
00:31:20
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:32:01
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:32:31
00:32:56
00:32:58
00:33:03
00:33:05
00:33:19
00:33:45
00:33:52
00:33:54
00:33:57
00:34:04
00:34:05

00:34:21
00:34:31
00:34:52
00:35:15
00:35:26

00:35:39
00:35:41
00:35:52
00:36:14
00:36:24
00:36:32
00:36:40
00:37:26
00:37:35
00:37:50
00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:09
00:38:17
00:38:33



46
47

48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

90
91
92
93

109
69

110
56

54

89
96
31
20
112
83
72
29
30
81
93
11
73
91
104
99
75
35
76
88
14
43
85
17
108

61

22
46
42
92
16
95
58
37
23
53
80
102

100

12
86
49
77

Burget
Delval

Zeyer
Mueller

Aman

Herlin
Fricker
Brun
Knudsen
Becker
Ruetsch
Morandiere
Rochefolle
Blind
Lauber
Muller
Spannagel
Blind
Beringer
Bischoff
Sutter
Nargues
Meyer
Schneider
Lang
Geny
Weber
Naas
Lambour
Massmeder

Nussbaum

Stoecklin
Blein
Groux
Wolff
Geny
Muller
Parrott
Swift

Baur
Simon
Litzler
Mary
Vermot-
Desroches
Mangeard
Neill
Bodart
Wieczoreck

Jean
Marc

Christian
Bruno

Germain
Régis
Emmanuel
Gerard

Claude,Mag.

Henrique
André
Michel
Pascal
Bruno
Didier
Philippe
Hervé
Andre
Etienne
Catherine
Pierre
Frangois
Bertrand
Daniel
Frangoise
Patricia
Clement
Christine
Nathalie
Steven

René-Michel

Christian
Mireille
Veronique
Bernard
Claude
Gérard
Reka
Mark
Thierry
Antoine
Flore
Frangoise

Eric

Sandrine
Bob
Michele
Cornelia

Folgensbourg
Decathlon
wittenheim
Folgensbourg
Muttenz
Pompiers
Hagenthal
Hegenheim
Dietwiller
Saint-Louis RC
AC Huningue
Blotzheim
Saint-Louis RC

St Georges S/ Cher

Richwiller
Saint-Louis RC
Sondersdorf
Tagolsheim
Blotzheim
Kiffis
Nambsheim
Hirsingue
Hirsingue
Saint-Louis
Geispitzen

AC Huningue
Hegenheim
Saint-Louis RC
Riedisheim
Hegenheim
Huningue
Oberwil
Altkirch Athlé
Sundgau
Bartenheim
Bloztheim
Saint-Louis RC
AS Tagolsheim
TC Huningue
AS Munster
Saint-Louis RC
Hegenheim
Bartenheim
Saint-Louis
Murbach
Huningue

Huningue

Sierentz

Ski Club Huningue

Blotzheim

MV1
MV3

MV2
MV1

MV2

MSEN
MSEN
MV2
FV1
MV1
MV2
MV3
MV1
MV2
MSEN
MV2
MV1
MV1
MV3
FSEN
MV2
MV2
MV2
MV2
FV1
FV1
MV1
Fv2
FSEN
MSEN

MV3

MV1
FV1
FV1

MV3

MV2

MV4
FV1

MV1

MV1

MV1

FSEN
FV1

MV1

FSEN
MV2
FV1
FV1

00:38:34
00:39:04

00:39:21
00:39:21

00:39:25

00:39:26
00:39:36
00:39:40
00:39:41
00:39:46
00:39:46
00:40:12
00:40:14
00:40:21
00:40:38
00:40:54
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:49
00:42:12
00:42:13
00:42:31
00:42:34
00:42:36
00:43:05
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:23
00:43:32
00:43:33

00:44:05

00:44:36
00:45:01
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:46:00
00:46:43
00:46:56
00:47:14
00:47:29
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:18

00:48:18

00:48:35
00:48:46
00:49:13
00:51:41



94
95
96

36
52
51

Meyer
Gille-Simon
Kiener

Marie Paule Geispitzen

Laurence
Constant

Saint-Louis
Schlierbach

57
52
31

Fv2
Fv2
MvV4

2
3
2

00:51:59
00:54:05
00:54:28



